User Guide | UG-1533
EVAL-ADAQ4001FMCZ/EVAL-ADAQ4003FMCZ User Guide
Evaluating the ADAQ4001/ADAQ4003 16-/18-Bit, 2 MSPS, µModule Data Acquisition Solution
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. A | 1 of 30
FEATURES
► Fully featured Pmod evaluation board with a Pmod to FMC inter-

User Guide UG-1533
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. A | 29 of 30
Table 4. EVAL-ADAQ4001PMDZ and EVAL-ADAQ4003PMDZ Bill of Materials
Qty Reference Designator Description Manufacturing Part No.
4 R2 to R5 42.2 kΩ resistors, precision thick film chip Panasonic ERJ-2RKF4222X
5 R6, R20, R22, R24, R25 0 Ω film resistors, surface-mount device
(SMD), 0603
Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
24 R7, R23, R26 to R30, R35 to R37, R40,
R43 to R48, R51 to R55, R57, R60
0 Ω film resistors, SMD, 0402, jumper
short
Panasonic ERJ-2GE0R00X
2 R32, R34 200 kΩ resistors, precision thick film chip Panasonic ERJ-2RKF2003X
1 R33 95.3 kΩ resistor, precision thick film chip Panasonic ERJ-2RKF9532X
1 R9 3.3 kΩ resistor, precision thick film chip Panasonic ERJ-2RKF3301X
1 RN1 Resistor network quad matched Analog Devices, Inc. LT5400BHMS8E-4#PBF
1 U1 Ultralow noise, high accuracy, 5.0 V
voltage reference
Analog Devices ADR4550BRZ